Bus

Bus 64-B Sille - Sille Mkm

Direction
Sille Baraji — Sille Baraiji

69 stops

Open route schedule

Sille Baraji

Sille SON Durak

Sille CAY Cami

Sille

Sille Halk Kitliphanesi

Sille Mezarligi

Daribeka

Karlidere

TED Koleji

Nihat

Palamut

Petekte

Karyagar

Erenkdy Hareket Merkezi

Beserler Cami

Tertip

Gunluk

Timurtas

Arif

Salkim

Gokgedag

Route schedule

Go to website

Sille Baraji — Sille Baraiji

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Sille Baraiji

Stops: 69

+1
06:15-00:20
+1
06:15-00:20
+1
06:15-00:20
+1
06:15-00:20
+1
06:15-00:20
+1
06:15-00:25

+1
07:25-00:25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

Saraykay:

Kaycediz

Dere Mah.
Ayanbey

B 548 — Sille - Sille Mkm
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BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-64-B-169472999-1404667604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-64-B-169472999-1404667604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-64-B-169472999-1404667604

Yeditepe
Bulyukbayram Ortaokulu

Otlukbel

Eraydin

Rauf Denktas

Parsana

Ulas Baba

Besyol

15 Temmuz Sehitler Duragi

inceminare

Alaaddin Bulvari

Kayalipark 1

Mevlana

Gaziler Dernegi

Namik Pasa Cami

Gaziler Dernegi

Rumi

Serafettin Cami 3

Alaaddin Turnike 1

15 Temmuz Sehitler Duragi

Ulas Baba

Parsana

Rauf Denktas

Eraydin

Otlukbeli

Biylkbayram Ortaokulu

Yeditepe

Gokgedag

Salkim



Avrif

Timurtas

Gunlik

Tertip

Beserler Cami
Erenkdy Hareket Merkezi
Karyagar

Petekte

Palamut

Nihat

TED Koleji

Karlidere

Daribeka

Sille Mezarligi

Sille Halk Kutliphanesi
Sille

Sille CAY Cami

Sille SON Durak

Sille Baraji

64-B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Konya

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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